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Anlage
Brandhdlzle, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Hallenadresse
Zuttlinger Str. 3/1, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Sportwart/in
Selzer, Alexander
T 0175 9332701 sportwart@tc-moeckmuehl.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidt, Maximilian
T 0178 5560900 m.schmidt@tutamail.com
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Juniorinnen (4er) 1

MF: Lara Beutelspacher; T 06298 4704

larabeutelspacher@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Straul3, Annbritt
Karner, Jana
Lohmann, Anna-Maria
Kappus, Isabella
Beutelspacher, Lara
Lumpp, Kira
Retzbach, Franca
Retzbach, Ricarda
Bauer, Laura
Siewert, Flora
Bauer, Julia
Schneider, Jana

13 Mittmann, Davina
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20150576
29950680
20351443
29950679
20101259
20101257
20600023
20260553
20655459
20558036
20460786
20554040
20554030

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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